Amicus NHS Representatives Course:

Programme:

Day One

11.00

12.30

1.30

5.30

7.00

Agenda for Change
Northern College
17-18 February 2005

Welcome to Northern College
Paired Introductions

Overview of Agenda for Change

Job Evaluation and Equal Pay

Lunch

Agenda for Change at Local Level
Experiences so far

Terms and Conditions - Case Studies
Working in Partnership

Finish

Evening Session

Day Two

09:30

12.30

1.30

4.00

Review of Day One

Overview of the Knowledge and Skills Framework
The Impact of Implementation

Lunch

The Gateways

Developing a KSF outline from a Job Description
Monitoring Agenda for Change: Action Planning

Finish
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