

**Amicus NHS Representatives Course:
Agenda for Change
Northern College
17-18 February 2005**

Programme:

Day One

11.00	Welcome to Northern College
	Paired Introductions
	Overview of Agenda for Change
	Job Evaluation and Equal Pay
12.30	Lunch
1.30	Agenda for Change at Local Level
	Experiences so far
	Terms and Conditions - Case Studies
	Working in Partnership
5.30	Finish
7.00	Evening Session

Day Two

09:30	Review of Day One
	Overview of the Knowledge and Skills Framework
	The Impact of Implementation
12.30	Lunch
1.30	The Gateways
	Developing a KSF outline from a Job Description
	Monitoring Agenda for Change: Action Planning
4.00	Finish